
Kretsfältskjutning
Arrangör: SJPK Luleå
2015-05-09

Namn KlasKlubb Station Station Station 3Station 4Station Station Station 7 Station 8Totalt Fig PoänStd

1 Mikael Persson C1 SJPK 5 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 42 25 14
2 Daniel Axén C1 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 2 1 4 3 3 2 5 5 4 2 6 1 36 22 11
3 Anders Stokke C1 Luleå PK 4 2 2 2 5 2 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 3 6 1 36 21 11
4 Dmitry Spiridonov C1 Haparanda PK 4 2 4 3 3 2 2 2 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 34 22 12
5 Rickard Nilsson C1 Luleå PK 6 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 5 2 2 6 1 34 22 5
6 Anders Ericksson C1 SJPK 3 2 2 2 5 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 4 2 6 1 34 19 16
7 Mattias Persson C1 SJPK 4 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 6 1 32 22 10
8 Linda Kvenås C1 SJPK 6 2 2 1 4 2 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 2 5 1 32 18 5
9 Rolf Strömberg C1 Kalix PS 6 3 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 3 3 4 3 6 1 31 20 12
10 Joachim Andersson C1 SJPK 5 2 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 2 4 4 5 3 2 1 30 20 12
11 Konstantin Korvi C1 Haparanda PK 5 2 2 1 4 2 6 3 3 3 1 1 2 1 6 1 29 14 2
12 Niklas Olsson C1 SJPK 5 3 1 1 3 2 5 3 1 1 4 4 2 2 6 1 27 17 3
13 Lena Hällgren C1 Piteå PK 5 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 3 2 4 4 2 1 6 1 26 14 5
14 Göran Dahlin C1 Grovskyttarna 5 2 3 3 1 1 4 3 2 1 3 3 3 2 4 1 25 16 5
15 Petter Henriksson C1 Piteå PK 5 2 1 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 6 1 24 13 8
16 Jonathan Nilsson C1 SJPK 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 4 1 1 4 1 12 9 1

1 Göran Lindblad C2 SJPK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 27 16 S
2 Nicklas Klang C2 Jokkmokks PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 3 3 6 1 45 28 8 B
3 Mats Jönslars C2 Kalix PS 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 3 2 5 5 6 3 6 1 42 24 17
4 Stefan Askbäck C2 Kiruna PSF 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 4 3 6 1 41 26 12
5 Torbjörn Töyrä C2 SJPK 6 2 5 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 5 5 3 2 6 1 39 25 6
6 Johan Olsson-Lasu C2 Luleå PK 6 3 2 2 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 1 32 21 9

1 Urban Sundqvist C3 Luleå PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 48 28 26 S
2 Adam Vikberg C3 Älvsbyns PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 48 28 23 S
3 Torbjörn Nilsson C3 Arvidsjaur PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 48 28 22 S
4 Andreas Granberg C3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 48 28 21 S
5 Tommy Hansen C3 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 5 1 47 28 22 S
6 Sven Edlund C3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 28 18 S
7 Christer Willman C3 SJPK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 47 28 18 S
8 Henrik Henriksson C3 Gällivare PK 6 3 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 28 16 S
9 Micael Ek C3 Kalix PS 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 6 6 6 6 6 3 6 1 46 30 21 B
10 Marcus Dannberg C3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 5 5 2 6 3 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 46 27 13 B
11 Andreas Möller C3 Arvidsjaur PK 6 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 44 27 14 B
12 Jan Bäckström C3 Piteå PK 5 3 6 5 5 3 6 3 4 2 6 6 6 3 6 1 44 26 18 B
13 Anders Nilsson C3 SJPK 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 4 4 6 3 6 1 44 25 18 B
14 Peter Åberg C3 Gideå Pistol 4 2 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 43 25 15
15 Mikael Walsås C3 Bodens SSK 5 3 6 5 4 2 6 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 6 1 42 25 15
16 Andreas Nilsson C3 Luleå PK 5 2 6 5 5 3 2 2 5 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 40 26 14
17 Mats Berg C3 Piteå PK 5 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 5 3 6 6 5 3 5 1 39 25 13
18 Thomas Sjögren C3 SJPK 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 2 2 6 1 39 24 5
19 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd C3 Bodens SSK 5 3 5 4 3 2 4 2 6 4 5 5 3 2 6 1 37 23 4
20 Leif Lundberg C3 Piteå PK 6 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 4 3 2 5 1 36 23 12
21 Bo Engström C3 Luleå PK 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 2 4 1 36 22 12
22 Anders Khemi C3 Bodens SSK 6 3 4 4 6 3 6 3 3 2 4 4 1 1 6 1 36 21 5



1 Carina Gustavsson D2 Grovskyttarna 6 2 5 4 6 3 1 1 5 3 4 4 3 3 6 1 36 21 9

1 Urban Rutström VY F21 6 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 27 24 S
2 Urban Amrén VY F21 6 3 2 2 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 6 6 3 5 1 40 24 18
3 Kjell Holmbom VY Piteå PK 0 0 4 3 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 4 6 3 6 1 36 20 12
4 Jan-Åke Nilsson VY Gällivare PK 6 3 1 1 5 2 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 5 1 34 21 8

1 Arnold Lindbäck VÄ Luleå PK 5 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 46 28 18 B
2 Eilert Lantto VÄ Luleåpolisen 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 4 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 45 26 27 B
3 Hans Rask VÄ F21 6 3 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 6 3 6 1 43 25 21
4 Sven-Olof BrännströmVÄ Haparanda PK 6 2 6 5 4 3 6 3 5 4 4 4 2 2 6 1 39 24 11
5 Kurth Nilsson VÄ Luleåpolisen 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 5 3 2 6 1 39 24 10



Kretsfältskjutning
Arrangör: SJPK Luleå
2015-05-09

Namn Klas Klubb Station Station Station Station Station Station Station Station TotalFig PoänStdm

1 Daniel Axén A1 Bodens SSK 6 3 4 3 6 3 2 1 4 2 4 4 2 1 5 1 33 18 2
2 Mikael Fredriksson A1 SJPK 6 3 4 4 3 3 1 1 5 4 4 4 2 1 5 1 30 21 9
3 Anders Stenfelt A1 Luleå PK 6 3 2 1 5 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 5 1 30 18 3
4 Petter Henriksson A1 Piteå PK 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 6 4 3 3 3 3 4 1 28 21 6
5 Rolf Strömberg A1 Kalix PS 3 2 1 1 3 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 4 1 23 17 7
6 Dmitry Spiridonov A1 Haparanda PK 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 0 0 21 18 10
7 Konstantin Korvi A1 Haparanda PK 4 2 1 1 1 1 3 3 4 4 1 1 2 2 5 1 21 15 3
8 Lena Hällgren A1 Piteå PK 3 2 2 2 4 2 0 0 4 3 1 1 3 2 3 1 20 13 3

1 Mats Jönslars A2 Kalix PS 6 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 5 4 3 3 5 3 6 1 37 22 12
2 Fredrik Lindén A2 Luleåpolisen 5 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 5 5 4 3 4 1 33 21 9
3 Bö Löfroth A2 Luleå PK 6 3 2 2 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 2 5 1 31 20 7
4 Johan Olsson-Lasu A2 Luleå PK 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 1 30 23 8
5 Kjell Holmbom A2 Piteå PK 6 3 2 2 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 2 2 2 5 1 30 19 4
6 Lars Burman A2 SJPK 6 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 1 1 4 3 4 1 29 19 8
7 Ola Forsberg A2 Luleå PK 5 2 5 4 2 2 3 2 4 2 1 1 4 3 5 1 29 17 10
8 Pasi Pirttikoski A2 Grovskyttarna 6 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 1 28 19 11
9 Rolf Selberg A2 Bodens SSK 5 2 3 3 3 2 0 0 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 1 27 18 7

10 Anders Jönsson A2 Piteå PK 4 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 2 1 4 4 2 1 4 1 26 17 6
11 Lars Forsvall A2 Bodens SSK 5 2 2 2 2 2 5 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 5 1 25 16 6
12 Nicklas Klang A2 Jokkmokks PK 3 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 2 2 4 4 2 2 2 1 18 16 6
13 Stefan Askbäck A2 Kiruna PSF 6 2 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 5 0

1 Tommy Hansen A3 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 48 28 24 S
2 Marcus Dannberg A3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 28 24 S
3 Eilert Lantto A3 Luleåpolisen 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 28 16 S
4 Andreas Granberg A3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 27 16 S
5 Adam Vikberg A3 Älvsbyns PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 46 28 13 B
6 Mats Berg A3 Piteå PK 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 46 27 18 B
7 Torbjörn Nilsson A3 Arvidsjaur PK 6 3 6 5 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 6 6 3 6 1 45 27 20 B
8 Thomas Lundkvist A3 SJPK 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 6 1 45 26 24 B
9 Hans Rask A3 F21 5 2 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 1 45 26 13 B

10 Anders Khemi A3 Bodens SSK 5 3 6 5 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 1 44 27 20 B
11 Benny Källström A3 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5 1 43 26 14 B
12 Peter Åberg A3 Gideå Pistol 6 2 5 4 6 3 3 2 6 4 5 5 6 3 6 1 43 24 16 B
13 Bo Engström A3 Luleå PK 5 2 6 5 5 3 3 2 5 4 5 5 6 3 6 1 41 25 16 B
14 Micael Ek A3 Kalix PS 5 2 6 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 1 39 25 12
15 Leif Lundberg A3 Piteå PK 6 3 0 0 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 6 4 3 6 1 38 23 16
16 Nils Nilsson A3 Luleåpolisen 6 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 5 1 36 23 9
17 Andreas Nilsson A3 Luleå PK 4 2 4 3 3 2 6 3 4 3 4 4 3 2 5 1 33 20 8
18 Henrik Henriksson A3 Gällivare PK 5 2 3 3 4 3 0 0 5 4 2 2 4 3 5 1 28 18 9
19 Andreas Möller A3 Arvidsjaur PK 6 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 2 2 2 5 1 20 13 3

1 Ola Forsberg B2 Luleå PK 6 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 2 6 1 37 22 10
2 Tryggve Alström B2 SJPK 5 2 4 4 2 2 4 3 6 4 4 4 4 2 5 1 34 22 11

1 Urban Rutström B3 F21 6 3 6 5 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 47 28 23 S
2 Mats Berg B3 Piteå PK 6 3 5 5 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 46 28 15 B
3 Bo-Göran Skarpsvärd B3 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 6 3 3 2 6 4 6 6 5 3 6 1 44 27 19 B
4 Anders Nilsson B3 SJPK 5 2 5 4 6 2 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 6 1 41 21 18
5 Peter Åberg B3 Gideå Pistol 6 2 3 3 6 2 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 3 6 1 38 21 7



6 Mikael Walsås B3 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 3 2 5 3 4 2 4 4 4 3 3 1 35 23 11
7 Eilert Lantto B3 Luleåpolisen 6 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 2 2 2 5 3 4 1 35 22 15
8 Nils Nilsson B3 Luleåpolisen 4 2 0 0 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 4 3 2 5 1 23 16 8

1 Lena Hällgren R1 Piteå PK 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 2 2 5 1 30 22 7
2 Anders Stenfelt R1 Luleå PK 4 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 2 2 3 2 6 1 29 18 6
3 Rickard Nilsson R1 Luleå PK 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 3 1 25 20 6
4 Petter Henriksson R1 Piteå PK 4 2 3 2 1 1 2 1 4 3 2 2 3 2 3 1 22 14 5

1 Pasi Pirttikoski R2 Grovskyttarna 5 2 3 3 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 6 3 3 6 1 39 25 9
2 Joachim Karlsson R2 SJPK 5 2 5 5 3 2 5 3 6 4 5 5 3 2 5 1 37 24 4
3 Rolf Selberg R2 Bodens SSK 6 2 4 4 6 3 4 3 2 2 4 4 5 3 6 1 37 22 14
4 Mats Jönslars R2 Kalix PS 5 2 4 4 6 3 2 2 5 3 5 5 2 1 6 1 35 21 5
5 Kent Vennberg R2 SJPK 4 2 2 2 3 2 0 0 3 2 1 1 0 0 5 1 18 10 0
6 Anders Jönsson R2 Piteå PK 4 3 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 3 1 16 12 5

1 Tommy Hansen R3 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 6 1 46 27 25 S
2 Andreas Granberg R3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 5 3 6 4 5 5 6 3 6 1 46 27 22 S
3 Adam Vikberg R3 Älvsbyns PK 6 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 6 6 3 6 1 46 27 22 S
4 Marcus Dannberg R3 Piteå PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 5 5 5 3 6 1 46 27 19 S
5 Jan Bäckström R3 Piteå PK 5 2 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 5 5 5 3 6 1 43 24 11 B
6 Jan-Åke Nilsson R3 Gällivare PK 6 3 6 5 6 3 2 2 4 3 6 6 5 3 6 1 41 26 12 B
7 Benny Källström R3 Bodens SSK 6 3 6 5 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 6 1 41 24 13 B
8 Leif Lundberg R3 Piteå PK 6 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 6 3 6 1 41 23 20 B
9 Johan Hedlund R3 SJPK 6 3 6 5 6 3 4 2 4 2 5 5 4 2 6 1 41 23 7 B

10 Micael Ek R3 Kalix PS 5 2 5 4 3 2 6 3 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 1 38 23 12
11 Bo Engström R3 Luleå PK 6 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 5 3 2 6 1 36 21 9
12 Andreas Möller R3 Arvidsjaur PK 5 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 2 6 1 29 18 11
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